
All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 32

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

01

06

05

04

0302

04

suite P1-04
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  796 SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  48  SQ FT

LIVING / DINING
22' 10"  ×  1 1 '0"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

1 1 ' 10"  ×  10 '3"

BEDROOM 2
10 '5"  ×  9 '7"

BALCONY

FOYER



All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 32

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

01

06

05

04

0302

05

suite P1-05
4 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  1656 SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  143  SQ FT

GREAT ROOM
21 ' 1 1 "  ( 12 '4" )  ×  19 ' 10"  ( 12 '9" )

MASTER  
BEDROOM

1 1 '4"  ×  10 '0"

BEDROOM 2
9'4"  ×  1 1 '0"

BEDROOM 3
9'7"  ×  1 1 '0"

FAMILY ROOM / 
 BEDROOM 4
12 '7"  ×  1 1 ' 1 "

WIC

WIC

BALCONY

BALCONY

DINING

KITCHEN

FOYER

LAUNDRY/ 
STORAGE



All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 33

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

02

01

06

05

04

0302

suite P2-02B
2 BEDROOM +  DEN +  STUDY

INTERIOR:  1037  SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  47  SQ FT

LIVING / DINING
21 '5"  ×  10 '0"

MASTER  
BEDROOM

10 '5"  ×  10 '5"

STUDY
6'5"  ×  6 ' 10"

BEDROOM 2
10 '6"  ×  8 '5"

DEN
9'0"  ×  9 ' 10"

WIC

BALCONY

FOYER



All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 33

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

02

01

06

05

04

0303

suite P2-03
3 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  1306 SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  43  SQ FT

GREAT ROOM
21 ' 1 1 "  ( 12 ' 1 " )  ×  21 '2"  ( 15 '7" )

MASTER  
BEDROOM

16 '2"  ×  10 '2"

BEDROOM 2
10 ' 1 "  ×  9 ' 10"

BEDROOM 3
10 '6"  ×  10 ' 1 "

WIC

BALCONY
DINING

KITCHEN

FOYER



All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 32

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

01

06

05

04

0302

06

suite P1-06
4 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  1601  SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  140  SQ FT

GREAT ROOM
21 '8"  ( 12 '4" )  ×  19 ' 10"  ( 12 '8" ) MASTER  

BEDROOM
10 '4"  ×  1 1 '0"

BEDROOM 2
10 '0"  ×  9 '5"

BEDROOM 3
9'8"  ×  8 ' 1 1 "

BEDROOM 4
9' 1 1 "  ×  8 ' 10"

WIC

WIC

BALCONY

BALCONYDINING

KITCHEN

FOYER



All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.

LEVEL 33

N

THE PENTHOUSE COLLECTION

02

01

06

05

04

03

06

suite P2-06
4 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  1601  SQ FT
EXTERIOR:  139  SQ FT

GREAT ROOM
21 '8"  ( 12 '4" )  ×  19 '7"  ( 12 ' 10" )

MASTER  
BEDROOM

10 '5"  ×  1 1 '0"

BEDROOM 2
10 '0"  ×  9 '8"

BEDROOM 3
9'8"  ×  8 ' 1 1 "

BEDROOM 4
9' 1 1 "  ×  8 ' 10"

WIC

WIC

BALCONY

BALCONYDINING

KITCHEN

FOYER




